
2022 Student & Positive Attendance Pay Schedule 

Month Begin Date End Date Payday 

January 1-Jan 31-Jan Tuesday, February 15, 2022 

February 1-Feb 1-Mar Tuesday, March 15, 2022 

March 2-Mar 31-Mar Friday, April 15, 2022 

April 1-Apr 30-Apr Monday, May 16, 2022 

May 1-May 31-May Wednesday, June 15, 2022 

June 1-Jun 30-Jun Friday, July 15, 2022 

July 1-Jul 1-Aug Monday, August 15, 2022 

August 2-Aug 31-Aug Thursday, September 15, 2022 

September 1-Sep 30-Sep Friday, October 14, 2022 

October 1-Oct 31-Oct Tuesday, November 15, 2022 

November 1-Nov 30-Nov Thursday, December 15, 2022 

December 1-Dec 31-Dec Friday, January 13, 2023 

 


